CONTACT:	Lng_{2}
UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.	7015
(Requestor's Name)	
526 EAST PARK AVENUE (Address) TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 (904) 681-6528	904100210239790 -03/04/9700085014 *****35.00 *****35.00
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #) CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if	
Corporation Name)	, JUC. (Document)
2 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4 (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Mail Out	Certificate of Status
Photocopy	ARTICLES ONLY
NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent	Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger	CORP SEARCH
Annual Report	
Fictitious Name Limitod Partnership	PICKUP BY
Name Reservation Reinstatement	

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
,					
Flor	ida Departmer	nt of State, Sandra B	Mortham, Secre	tary of State	
STATEMENT C	OF CHANGE OF	E OF REGISTERE R BOTH FOR COF	D OFFICE OR PORATIONS	REGISTER	ED AGENT
Pursuant to the prov the undersigned submits the follow both, in the State of	visions of section corporation wing statement of Florida,	ons 607.0502, 617.0 n organized under ent in order to chang	502, 607.1508 , or r the laws of th e its registered of	r 617.1508, Fi he State of ffice or registe	orida Statutes, Florida ered agent, or
1a. The name of th	ne corporation	is:SYSTEMS OF EX	CELLENCE, INC.		
1b. The mailing ad	dress of the c	corporation is : 142	20 Spring Hill R	oad, McLean,	Virginia 33102
1c. Date of incorp	oration:2	/8/89[Document numbe	r:K-6409	3
2. The name and	address of t	ne current registered	agent and office:		
	UCC Filing	& Search Services	, Inc.		
.	526 East_P	ark Avenue, Suite	200		97 MAR
	Tallahasse	e, Florida 32301-	2551	HAS	
3. The name and a	ddress of the	new registered agen	t and office:(P.O. I	හා Box Not Accepta	and the Charles of th
		FFORD, P.A.			
	1385 NW 15 s	Street			IAIE
	Miami FL 331				>
The street address registered agent, as	s of its regist s changed, wi	ered office and the II be identical.	street address of	the busines:	s office of its
Such change was a so authorized by the	authorized by	resolution duly adop 19. , a Florida corr	ted by its board o	f directors or	by an officer
SISTERS OF ED		., a Florida com	poration	2/26/97	
(Signature of an Mce chairma	officer, chairmai	n or		(Date)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THOMAS G. CLI					
Having been name corporation, There I further agree to c performance of my registered agent.	y acceptine comply with y duties, and) ed agent and to acc appointmentas regis the provisions of all I am familiar with a	ilered agentand a statutos relativo t	gree to actin i	his capacity.
ARTHUR W. TIH	FFORD, P.A.				
(Signature of Re	Distored Agent		2/26/97		
If signing on behalf	-			(Date)	
ARTHUR W. TIFFOR	-		Attorney		
(Typed or Print				Capacity)	
Divis	ion of Corpo	rations, P.O. Box 6		•	
CP2FOAE(11 BA) EVEE 03		NCC SERVICES INC			05/52/1002